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Pos N° Cognome, nome Anno Tempo Dist.

Femminile (50)

1 31 LIONELLO Elena 1989 43:46 -

2 404 BATTI Sara 1996 43:47 +0:01

3 423 GAVAZZI Viola 2010 45:14 +01:28

4 140 MAGGI Silvia 1978 45:23 +01:37

5 425 GIORGI Giorgia 2010 45:32 +01:46

6 411 COCCHI Chiara 2000 45:59 +02:13

7 403 BARONTI Chiara 2010 46:17 +02:31

8 409 CALZETTA Martina 1993 46:17 +02:31

9 435 MICHELACCI Matilde 2008 46:37 +02:51

10 401 BAIGUERA Marta Iside 1994 46:46 +03:00

11 430 MANCUSO Michela 2005 48:02 +04:16

12 416 DILETTI Laura 2008 50:22 +06:36

13 419 FERRI Barbara 1972 50:32 +06:46

14 433 MAURI Fabrizia 1985 50:54 +07:08

15 429 MAGGIANI Greta 1991 50:56 +07:10

16 414 DEMI Federica 1979 51:00 +07:14

17 434 MERLINI Chiara 1973 51:04 +07:18

18 436 MOLTENI Giulia 1993 53:45 +09:59

19 420 FRATICELLI Maria 2000 53:45 +09:59

20 417 ENRIONE Claudia 1978 53:50 +10:04

21 440 NODARI Lucia Rosalia 1970 55:34 +11:48

22 405 BERGONZINI Sara 1979 56:35 +12:49

23 407 BIANCHI Lucia 1982 56:47 +13:01

24 117 PANINI Eleonora 1992 57:54 +14:08

25 902 TIZZONI Giorgia 2012 58:54 +15:08

26 441 PAGANINI Giulia 2004 59:08 +15:22

27 431 MANINI Veronica 1988 59:09 +15:23

28 153 MARTELLATO Marianna 1974 59:15 +15:29

29 400 BACCHETTA Ilaria 1986 59:16 +15:30

30 418 FAGGIANI Marianna 1991 59:26 +15:40

31 415 DENTONE Anna Germana 1965 59:29 +15:43

32 427 LODDO Lorella 1972 59:30 +15:44

33 424 GEGOLI Elisa 1974 59:46 +16:00

34 410 CARBONE Elisabetta 1971 1:00:39 +16:53

35 422 GARAMPELLI Stefania 1965 1:01:30 +17:44

36 442 PAPA Alessandra 1976 1:03:00 +19:14

37 445 VILLA Laura 1973 1:03:12 +19:26

38 901 CIGARINI Ilaria 1974 1:03:24 +19:38

39 444 VENTURELLI Carolina 1971 1:03:26 +19:40

40 426 LEONE Simona 1973 1:03:34 +19:48

41 139 AYZENBERG Ekaterina 1978 1:04:48 +21:02

42 408 BOLLEA Silvia 1976 1:05:00 +21:14
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Pos N° Cognome, nome Anno Tempo Dist.

Femminile  (seguente)

43 437 MORNICO Alessia 1972 1:07:47 +24:01

44 421 GALLUCCIO Iside 1984 1:08:00 +24:14

45 413 DE FERRARI Alessandra 1982 1:10:06 +26:20

46 428 LONGONI Daniela 1967 1:11:24 +27:38

47 432 MARCONE Lara 1983 1:14:13 +30:27

48 443 VAZZOLER Vera 1972 1:14:15 +30:29

49 402 BARALDI Alessia 1971 1:18:31 +34:45

Ritirati (1)

DNF 406 BERNARDELLO Simona 1981 Ritirato

Maschile (133)

1 534 MORI Cristian 2010 41:16 -

2 512 LA CORTE Alessio 2011 41:23 +0:07

3 913 PERINI Vittorio 1995 41:34 +0:18

4 502 GANDOLFI Davide 1976 42:03 +0:47

5 908 FUCCARO Roberto 1987 42:15 +0:59

6 213 FERLAZZO Enrico 1993 42:18 +01:02

7 468 BORDONALI Bernardo Giacomo 1961 42:20 +01:04

8 521 MARTINELLI Roberto 1967 42:22 +01:06

9 473 BRINAZI Jacopo 2011 42:29 +01:13

10 487 COPPINI Francesco 2009 43:10 +01:54

11 910 LUSOLI Stefano 1998 43:13 +01:57

12 485 CONTI Alessandro 1972 43:18 +02:02

13 304 SASSOLI Alberto 43:19 +02:03

14 455 ASSANDRI Lorenzo 1985 43:21 +02:05

15 457 BALOSSINO Andrea 1987 43:30 +02:14

16 560 SIOLI Davide 2009 43:35 +02:19

17 469 BORGHI Manuele 1978 43:39 +02:23

18 903 BELLINI Michelangelo 1991 43:47 +02:31

19 377 PASTORE Francesco 1961 44:01 +02:45

20 513 LIVI Tommaso 1993 44:05 +02:49

21 336 GUIDO Cocci 1969 44:18 +03:02

22 511 KAMALICH Andrea 1977 44:43 +03:27

23 565 TICLI Edoardo 1968 44:46 +03:30

24 536 PAPA Antonio 1984 44:49 +03:33

25 532 MINCIONE Pierfrancesco 2007 44:53 +03:37

26 462 BERGAMO Thomas 2011 44:53 +03:37

27 554 ROSI Marcello 1987 44:54 +03:38

28 509 INNOCENTI Lorenzo 1993 47:12 +05:56

29 460 BARONIO Roberto 1974 47:18 +06:02

30 537 PASSALACQUA Nicola 1971 47:22 +06:06

31 505 GIUSTI Michele 1972 47:25 +06:09

32 470 BORTOLOTTI Simone 1991 47:30 +06:14

33 541 PERAZZO Claudio 1984 47:34 +06:18

34 515 MAGISTRELLI Lorenzo 1999 47:43 +06:27

35 451 ALBICOCCO Davide 1989 47:52 +06:36
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Pos N° Cognome, nome Anno Tempo Dist.

Maschile  (seguente)

36 456 BALBI Stefano 1970 48:01 +06:45

37 495 FAINI Cesare 1979 48:01 +06:45

38 570 INCAINI Riccardo 48:21 +07:05

39 905 CONCER Paolo 1973 48:29 +07:13

40 569 ZUPPA Andrea 1993 48:45 +07:29

41 916 VIGNATI Riccardo 1996 48:54 +07:38

42 540 PELAZZA Luca 1980 49:03 +07:47

43 563 SPANIO Matteo 1980 49:11 +07:55

44 551 RIVA Stefano 1990 49:30 +08:14

45 498 FOSSILE Roberto 1977 49:42 +08:26

46 476 CAMPAGNI Ivan 1993 49:45 +08:29

47 282 BARATELLA Denis 1975 49:47 +08:31

48 568 VEZZANI Tommaso 2009 49:56 +08:40

49 567 VERGANI Roberto 1977 49:58 +08:42

50 503 GENOVA Davide 1969 50:02 +08:46

51 519 MARCHETTI Jacopo 1999 50:06 +08:50

52 546 RAFFO Massimiliano 1968 50:25 +09:09

53 506 GRAMEGNA Fabio 1971 50:31 +09:15

54 909 LISDERO Samuele 1989 50:43 +09:27

55 566 VAGO Matteo 1980 50:44 +09:28

56 209 MASETTI Marco 1994 50:49 +09:33

57 500 GAMBA Claudio 1983 50:56 +09:40

58 330 GESINO Alessandro 1970 51:06 +09:50

59 561 SIOLI Marco 1979 51:08 +09:52

60 463 BIBBIANI Marco 1966 51:16 +10:00

61 458 BARBIERI Marco 1994 51:26 +10:10

62 490 DEGIOVANNI Matteo 1988 51:34 +10:18

63 238 ZUCCHI Edoardo 1985 51:37 +10:21

64 493 DIAMANTI Dario 1990 52:03 +10:47

65 533 MISCIA Giuseppe 1987 52:20 +11:04

66 907 FERRI Alberto 1978 52:23 +11:07

67 523 MASOERO Luigi 1974 52:25 +11:09

68 486 CONTIN Carlo 1967 52:27 +11:11

69 904 BISIO Simone 1982 52:27 +11:11

70 562 SOMACHER Andrea 1989 52:34 +11:18

71 480 CASAGRANDE Giuseppe 1975 53:05 +11:49

72 465 BONANNO Manfredi 1974 53:19 +12:03

73 549 REGESTRO Vittorio 1962 53:26 +12:10

74 528 MENGOLI Fabrizio 1962 53:30 +12:14

75 530 MIGLIORINI Massimiliano 1970 53:58 +12:42

76 559 SEVERI Francesco 1971 54:03 +12:47

77 497 FOSSATI Claudio 1967 54:05 +12:49

78 489 DANCELLI Leonardo 1964 54:14 +12:58

79 475 BRUSINI Daniele 1977 54:29 +13:13

80 452 AMPOLLINI Manuel 1985 54:33 +13:17

81 535 MORINI Stefano 1970 54:36 +13:20
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82 912 MERALDI Andrea 1971 55:00 +13:44

83 539 PECORI Adolfo Andrea 1974 55:04 +13:48

84 499 FUSARI Luigi 1982 55:08 +13:52

85 504 GILIBERTI Luca 1968 55:12 +13:56

86 517 MANCUSO Luca 1972 55:32 +14:16

87 454 ASCARI Francesco 1967 55:44 +14:28

88 558 SEGHELINI Antonio 1968 55:47 +14:31

89 520 MARENGO Luca 1986 55:50 +14:34

90 915 RUSSO Rito Domenico 1965 55:51 +14:35

91 547 RANCAN Luca 1981 55:54 +14:38

92 553 ROMERIO Daniele 1973 55:56 +14:40

93 466 BONGIOVANNI Alessandro 2009 56:07 +14:51

94 906 DE CARO Andrea 1972 56:13 +14:57

95 550 RIVA Andrea 1981 56:25 +15:09

96 491 DELLA LUNA Adriano 1974 57:36 +16:20

97 518 MANFREDI Stefano 1971 58:13 +16:57

98 492 DI SANZO Daniele Biagio 1983 58:25 +17:09

99 564 SUSINI Niccolò 1969 58:26 +17:10

100 542 PICCAPIETRA Luca 1971 58:29 +17:13

101 914 PERISSINOTTO Alvise 1976 58:30 +17:14

102 482 CERRI Claudio 1966 58:31 +17:15

103 488 CORIGLIANO Gabriele 1997 58:34 +17:18

104 557 SARASINI Davide 1970 58:44 +17:28

105 514 MACCHETTA Angelo 1964 1:01:11 +19:55

106 471 BOSCHESI Andrea 1982 1:01:52 +20:36

107 527 MAZZEO Ezio 1972 1:01:55 +20:39

108 911 MASSARI Gianluca 1975 1:02:02 +20:46

109 477 CAMPIRONI Francesco 1987 1:02:25 +21:09

110 507 GRANDI Andrea 1970 1:02:33 +21:17

111 524 MASSA Efisio 1977 1:03:07 +21:51

112 556 SANGALLI Paolo 1967 1:03:34 +22:18

113 481 CASERO Marco 1962 1:03:42 +22:26

114 526 MAZZEO Domenico 1967 1:03:59 +22:43

115 501 GANDELLI Marco 1964 1:04:04 +22:48

116 510 IORI Alberto 1971 1:04:08 +22:52

117 450 AGAZZI Pierre 1973 1:05:01 +23:45

118 461 BASCELLI Matteo 1970 1:05:10 +23:54

119 543 PIERETTI Michele 1972 1:05:29 +24:13

120 467 BORDI Saverio 1991 1:05:39 +24:23

121 478 CAPACCIONI Carlo 1963 1:06:29 +25:13

122 548 RANCATI Andrea 1975 1:06:32 +25:16

123 299 CHIMENTON Michele 1974 1:07:04 +25:48

124 531 MIGNANI Marco 1978 1:07:10 +25:54

125 555 ROSSI Paolo 1965 1:07:21 +26:05

126 545 RADICI Gianantonio 1956 1:07:25 +26:09

127 525 MASSARO Renato 1964 1:07:53 +26:37
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Pos N° Cognome, nome Anno Tempo Dist.

Maschile  (seguente)

128 464 BIOLCHINI Mirko 1978 1:08:10 +26:54

129 516 MALANCA Roberto 1960 1:08:19 +27:03

130 496 FEDUZI Stefano 1975 1:08:47 +27:31

131 474 BRONZIN Alfonso 1982 1:10:27 +29:11

132 529 MENICHELLI Angelo 1966 1:10:55 +29:39

133 538 PATERLINI Massimo 1967 1:14:18 +33:02

Partiti: 183 | Classificati: 182 | Ritirati: 1
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Pos N° Cognome, nome Ss Anno Tempo Dist.

1 534 MORI Cristian M 2010 41:16 -

2 512 LA CORTE Alessio M 2011 41:23 +0:07

3 913 PERINI Vittorio M 1995 41:34 +0:18

4 502 GANDOLFI Davide M 1976 42:03 +0:47

5 908 FUCCARO Roberto M 1987 42:15 +0:59

6 213 FERLAZZO Enrico M 1993 42:18 +01:02

7 468 BORDONALI Bernardo Giacomo M 1961 42:20 +01:04

8 521 MARTINELLI Roberto M 1967 42:22 +01:06

9 473 BRINAZI Jacopo M 2011 42:29 +01:13

10 487 COPPINI Francesco M 2009 43:10 +01:54

11 910 LUSOLI Stefano M 1998 43:13 +01:57

12 485 CONTI Alessandro M 1972 43:18 +02:02

13 304 SASSOLI Alberto M 43:19 +02:03

14 455 ASSANDRI Lorenzo M 1985 43:21 +02:05

15 457 BALOSSINO Andrea M 1987 43:30 +02:14

16 560 SIOLI Davide M 2009 43:35 +02:19

17 469 BORGHI Manuele M 1978 43:39 +02:23

18 31 LIONELLO Elena F 1989 43:46 +02:30

19 903 BELLINI Michelangelo M 1991 43:47 +02:31

20 404 BATTI Sara F 1996 43:47 +02:31

21 377 PASTORE Francesco M 1961 44:01 +02:45

22 513 LIVI Tommaso M 1993 44:05 +02:49

23 336 GUIDO Cocci M 1969 44:18 +03:02

24 511 KAMALICH Andrea M 1977 44:43 +03:27

25 565 TICLI Edoardo M 1968 44:46 +03:30

26 536 PAPA Antonio M 1984 44:49 +03:33

27 532 MINCIONE Pierfrancesco M 2007 44:53 +03:37

28 462 BERGAMO Thomas M 2011 44:53 +03:37

29 554 ROSI Marcello M 1987 44:54 +03:38

30 423 GAVAZZI Viola F 2010 45:14 +03:58

31 140 MAGGI Silvia F 1978 45:23 +04:07

32 425 GIORGI Giorgia F 2010 45:32 +04:16

33 411 COCCHI Chiara F 2000 45:59 +04:43

34 403 BARONTI Chiara F 2010 46:17 +05:01

35 409 CALZETTA Martina F 1993 46:17 +05:01

36 435 MICHELACCI Matilde F 2008 46:37 +05:21

37 401 BAIGUERA Marta Iside F 1994 46:46 +05:30

38 509 INNOCENTI Lorenzo M 1993 47:12 +05:56

39 460 BARONIO Roberto M 1974 47:18 +06:02

40 537 PASSALACQUA Nicola M 1971 47:22 +06:06

41 505 GIUSTI Michele M 1972 47:25 +06:09

42 470 BORTOLOTTI Simone M 1991 47:30 +06:14

43 541 PERAZZO Claudio M 1984 47:34 +06:18

44 515 MAGISTRELLI Lorenzo M 1999 47:43 +06:27
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45 451 ALBICOCCO Davide M 1989 47:52 +06:36

46 456 BALBI Stefano M 1970 48:01 +06:45

47 495 FAINI Cesare M 1979 48:01 +06:45

48 430 MANCUSO Michela F 2005 48:02 +06:46

49 570 INCAINI Riccardo M 48:21 +07:05

50 905 CONCER Paolo M 1973 48:29 +07:13

51 569 ZUPPA Andrea M 1993 48:45 +07:29

52 916 VIGNATI Riccardo M 1996 48:54 +07:38

53 540 PELAZZA Luca M 1980 49:03 +07:47

54 563 SPANIO Matteo M 1980 49:11 +07:55

55 551 RIVA Stefano M 1990 49:30 +08:14

56 498 FOSSILE Roberto M 1977 49:42 +08:26

57 476 CAMPAGNI Ivan M 1993 49:45 +08:29

58 282 BARATELLA Denis M 1975 49:47 +08:31

59 568 VEZZANI Tommaso M 2009 49:56 +08:40

60 567 VERGANI Roberto M 1977 49:58 +08:42

61 503 GENOVA Davide M 1969 50:02 +08:46

62 519 MARCHETTI Jacopo M 1999 50:06 +08:50

63 416 DILETTI Laura F 2008 50:22 +09:06

64 546 RAFFO Massimiliano M 1968 50:25 +09:09

65 506 GRAMEGNA Fabio M 1971 50:31 +09:15

66 419 FERRI Barbara F 1972 50:32 +09:16

67 909 LISDERO Samuele M 1989 50:43 +09:27

68 566 VAGO Matteo M 1980 50:44 +09:28

69 209 MASETTI Marco M 1994 50:49 +09:33

70 433 MAURI Fabrizia F 1985 50:54 +09:38

71 500 GAMBA Claudio M 1983 50:56 +09:40

72 429 MAGGIANI Greta F 1991 50:56 +09:40

73 414 DEMI Federica F 1979 51:00 +09:44

74 434 MERLINI Chiara F 1973 51:04 +09:48

75 330 GESINO Alessandro M 1970 51:06 +09:50

76 561 SIOLI Marco M 1979 51:08 +09:52

77 463 BIBBIANI Marco M 1966 51:16 +10:00

78 458 BARBIERI Marco M 1994 51:26 +10:10

79 490 DEGIOVANNI Matteo M 1988 51:34 +10:18

80 238 ZUCCHI Edoardo M 1985 51:37 +10:21

81 493 DIAMANTI Dario M 1990 52:03 +10:47

82 533 MISCIA Giuseppe M 1987 52:20 +11:04

83 907 FERRI Alberto M 1978 52:23 +11:07

84 523 MASOERO Luigi M 1974 52:25 +11:09

85 486 CONTIN Carlo M 1967 52:27 +11:11

86 904 BISIO Simone M 1982 52:27 +11:11

87 562 SOMACHER Andrea M 1989 52:34 +11:18

88 480 CASAGRANDE Giuseppe M 1975 53:05 +11:49

89 465 BONANNO Manfredi M 1974 53:19 +12:03

90 549 REGESTRO Vittorio M 1962 53:26 +12:10

91 528 MENGOLI Fabrizio M 1962 53:30 +12:14

92 436 MOLTENI Giulia F 1993 53:45 +12:29
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93 420 FRATICELLI Maria F 2000 53:45 +12:29

94 417 ENRIONE Claudia F 1978 53:50 +12:34

95 530 MIGLIORINI Massimiliano M 1970 53:58 +12:42

96 559 SEVERI Francesco M 1971 54:03 +12:47

97 497 FOSSATI Claudio M 1967 54:05 +12:49

98 489 DANCELLI Leonardo M 1964 54:14 +12:58

99 475 BRUSINI Daniele M 1977 54:29 +13:13

100 452 AMPOLLINI Manuel M 1985 54:33 +13:17

101 535 MORINI Stefano M 1970 54:36 +13:20

102 912 MERALDI Andrea M 1971 55:00 +13:44

103 539 PECORI Adolfo Andrea M 1974 55:04 +13:48

104 499 FUSARI Luigi M 1982 55:08 +13:52

105 504 GILIBERTI Luca M 1968 55:12 +13:56

106 517 MANCUSO Luca M 1972 55:32 +14:16

107 440 NODARI Lucia Rosalia F 1970 55:34 +14:18

108 454 ASCARI Francesco M 1967 55:44 +14:28

109 558 SEGHELINI Antonio M 1968 55:47 +14:31

110 520 MARENGO Luca M 1986 55:50 +14:34

111 915 RUSSO Rito Domenico M 1965 55:51 +14:35

112 547 RANCAN Luca M 1981 55:54 +14:38

113 553 ROMERIO Daniele M 1973 55:56 +14:40

114 466 BONGIOVANNI Alessandro M 2009 56:07 +14:51

115 906 DE CARO Andrea M 1972 56:13 +14:57

116 550 RIVA Andrea M 1981 56:25 +15:09

117 405 BERGONZINI Sara F 1979 56:35 +15:19

118 407 BIANCHI Lucia F 1982 56:47 +15:31

119 491 DELLA LUNA Adriano M 1974 57:36 +16:20

120 117 PANINI Eleonora F 1992 57:54 +16:38

121 518 MANFREDI Stefano M 1971 58:13 +16:57

122 492 DI SANZO Daniele Biagio M 1983 58:25 +17:09

123 564 SUSINI Niccolò M 1969 58:26 +17:10

124 542 PICCAPIETRA Luca M 1971 58:29 +17:13

125 914 PERISSINOTTO Alvise M 1976 58:30 +17:14

126 482 CERRI Claudio M 1966 58:31 +17:15

127 488 CORIGLIANO Gabriele M 1997 58:34 +17:18

128 557 SARASINI Davide M 1970 58:44 +17:28

129 902 TIZZONI Giorgia F 2012 58:54 +17:38

130 441 PAGANINI Giulia F 2004 59:08 +17:52

131 431 MANINI Veronica F 1988 59:09 +17:53

132 153 MARTELLATO Marianna F 1974 59:15 +17:59

133 400 BACCHETTA Ilaria F 1986 59:16 +18:00

134 418 FAGGIANI Marianna F 1991 59:26 +18:10

135 415 DENTONE Anna Germana F 1965 59:29 +18:13

136 427 LODDO Lorella F 1972 59:30 +18:14

137 424 GEGOLI Elisa F 1974 59:46 +18:30

138 410 CARBONE Elisabetta F 1971 1:00:39 +19:23

139 514 MACCHETTA Angelo M 1964 1:01:11 +19:55

140 422 GARAMPELLI Stefania F 1965 1:01:30 +20:14
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141 471 BOSCHESI Andrea M 1982 1:01:52 +20:36

142 527 MAZZEO Ezio M 1972 1:01:55 +20:39

143 911 MASSARI Gianluca M 1975 1:02:02 +20:46

144 477 CAMPIRONI Francesco M 1987 1:02:25 +21:09

145 507 GRANDI Andrea M 1970 1:02:33 +21:17

146 442 PAPA Alessandra F 1976 1:03:00 +21:44

147 524 MASSA Efisio M 1977 1:03:07 +21:51

148 445 VILLA Laura F 1973 1:03:12 +21:56

149 901 CIGARINI Ilaria F 1974 1:03:24 +22:08

150 444 VENTURELLI Carolina F 1971 1:03:26 +22:10

151 556 SANGALLI Paolo M 1967 1:03:34 +22:18

152 426 LEONE Simona F 1973 1:03:34 +22:18

153 481 CASERO Marco M 1962 1:03:42 +22:26

154 526 MAZZEO Domenico M 1967 1:03:59 +22:43

155 501 GANDELLI Marco M 1964 1:04:04 +22:48

156 510 IORI Alberto M 1971 1:04:08 +22:52

157 139 AYZENBERG Ekaterina F 1978 1:04:48 +23:32

158 408 BOLLEA Silvia F 1976 1:05:00 +23:44

159 450 AGAZZI Pierre M 1973 1:05:01 +23:45

160 461 BASCELLI Matteo M 1970 1:05:10 +23:54

161 543 PIERETTI Michele M 1972 1:05:29 +24:13

162 467 BORDI Saverio M 1991 1:05:39 +24:23

163 478 CAPACCIONI Carlo M 1963 1:06:29 +25:13

164 548 RANCATI Andrea M 1975 1:06:32 +25:16

165 299 CHIMENTON Michele M 1974 1:07:04 +25:48

166 531 MIGNANI Marco M 1978 1:07:10 +25:54

167 555 ROSSI Paolo M 1965 1:07:21 +26:05

168 545 RADICI Gianantonio M 1956 1:07:25 +26:09

169 437 MORNICO Alessia F 1972 1:07:47 +26:31

170 525 MASSARO Renato M 1964 1:07:53 +26:37

171 421 GALLUCCIO Iside F 1984 1:08:00 +26:44

172 464 BIOLCHINI Mirko M 1978 1:08:10 +26:54

173 516 MALANCA Roberto M 1960 1:08:19 +27:03

174 496 FEDUZI Stefano M 1975 1:08:47 +27:31

175 413 DE FERRARI Alessandra F 1982 1:10:06 +28:50

176 474 BRONZIN Alfonso M 1982 1:10:27 +29:11

177 529 MENICHELLI Angelo M 1966 1:10:55 +29:39

178 428 LONGONI Daniela F 1967 1:11:24 +30:08

179 432 MARCONE Lara F 1983 1:14:13 +32:57

180 443 VAZZOLER Vera F 1972 1:14:15 +32:59

181 538 PATERLINI Massimo M 1967 1:14:18 +33:02

182 402 BARALDI Alessia F 1971 1:18:31 +37:15

Ritirati (1)

DNF 406 BERNARDELLO Simona F 1981 Ritirato

Partiti: 183 | Classificati: 182 | Ritirati: 1


